GETTYSBURG MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY

Flowing with reliable advancements and service

FIRE PROTECTION FEE SCHEDULE

PRIVATE LOCATION

FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEM
< 2 INCH CONNECTION
2 INCH CONNECTION
3 INCH CONNECTION
4 INCH CONNECTION
6 INCH CONNECTION
8 INCH CONNECTION
10 INCH CONNECTION
FIRE HYDRANTS
FIRST HYDRANT
EACH ADDL - HYDRANT
HOSE CONNECTIONS

FOR FIRE ONLY - FIRST
FOR FIRE ONLY - EACH
ADDITIONAL

PUBLIC

FIRE HYDRANTS

APPROVED: November 20, 2023

MONTHLY

$4.44
$13.98
$18.63
$23.28
$37.24
$93.10
$114.59

$23.28
$4.65

$4.65

$2.81

EFFECTIVE: January 1, 2024

QUARTERLY

$13.34
$41.91
$55.87
$69.84
$111.71
$279.30
$343.76

$69.84
$13.99

$13.99

$8.40

$10.99
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