

GETTYSBURG MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY Flowing with reliable advancements and service

FIRE PROTECTION FEE SCHEDULE

PRIVATE LOCATION	MONTHLY	QUARTERLY
FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEM		
< 2 INCH CONNECTION	\$4.44	\$13.34
2 INCH CONNECTION	\$13.98	\$41.91
3 INCH CONNECTION	\$18.63	\$55.87
4 INCH CONNECTION	\$23.28	\$69.84
6 INCH CONNECTION	\$37.24	\$111.71
8 INCH CONNECTION	\$93.10	\$279.30
10 INCH CONNECTION	\$114.59	\$343.76
FIRE HYDRANTS		
FIRST HYDRANT	\$23.28	\$69.84
EACH ADDL - HYDRANT	\$4.65	\$13.99
HOSE CONNECTIONS		
FOR FIRE ONLY - FIRST FOR FIRE ONLY - EACH	\$4.65	\$13.99
ADDITIONAL	\$2.81	\$8.40

PUBLIC

FIRE HYDRANTS \$10.99

APPROVED: November 20, 2023 **EFFECTIVE: January 1, 2024**